GALBRAITH'S

ALEHOUSE

Ouvur Pub

Was opened by Keith Galbraith in 1995 as the first producer of
Cask Conditioned "Real Ale” in New Zealand for well over 50
years and as such one of the country’s craft brewing pioneers.
Over the years we have ventured into brewing classic European
lager styles and New World beers. However, our focus is
producing classic Old World beer styles made fresh here in New
Zealand.

Unique Beer

Our traditional British style real ales are brewed using the finest
malted barley and whole cone hop flowers from the UK. We are
the only New Zealand brewery to be licenced by MPI to import
hops in this form. We believe the flavour and aromatic profile of
whole hops to be superior fo processed hop pellets.

Galbraith’s real ales are a product of warm open fermentation
and long cool natural conditioning in the casks from which they
are served. They are unfiltered and unpasteurised and served at
10-12 degrees, typical British cellar temperature. Cool, not ice
cold, and never warm. They are served using fraditional beer
engines or hand-pumps and are neither artificially carbonated
nor served under gas pressure.

As aresult, those not used to the style often use terms like “flat”
and “warm”. Those of us in on the secret drink a natural product
as old as fime that has huge depth of flavour, complexity, and
depth. This is a style of beer to be supped, not chugged, and
always inspires lively conversation in our pub.

Real Ale

Bob Hudson’s - Golden Bitter - 4.4% 12.9

A hoppy Golden bitter with aromatic hops & a firm malty &

refreshing finish.

Raven - Dry Irish Stout - 4.6% 13.5

Deep black ale with strong roasted aromas & deep flavours

of coffee & chocolate with a grainy character. Mildly bitter.

Bellringers - Best Bitter - 4.8% 13.5

A classic “Best” bitter with fruity & hoppy aromas, a strong malty

palate and bifter/sweet finish.

Man of Kent - English IPA - 5.5% 13.9

Don't go expecting anything American or Kiwi here. This is IPA

In its true traditional form. Pale in colour with restrained British

hop flavours & aromas, malty palate and soft but firm bitter finish.
Lager & Pale Ale

Praha - Czech Lager - 4.3% 12.9

A malty mid-strength lager that is the mainstream of Prague

beer drinking. Poured with a traditional thick head in oversized

glasses this is a perfect session drink

NZPA - Mid Strength Pale Ale - 4.4% 12.9

NZ hop dominant easy drinking pale ale.

Munich Lager - Bavarian Lager - 5% 13.5

Probably the entry level to our beers. A classic German style

lager with gentle malt & balancing bitterness.

Hazy Davy - Hazy Pale Ale - 5.5% 13.9

Named after Dave O’Leary our man in the brewery. Typical East

Coast USA hazy IPA. Always the same recipe but different hops

with each batch.

Heidelberger - Premium German - Pils - 5.7% 13.9

Higher strength single malt/single hop lager. Crisp, clean and
relatively bitter.
Additional notes on the reverse of our food menu.

Wine

Saddleback Pinot Gris

Black Barn Pinot Gris
Lawson’s Dry Hills Pinot Gris
Greywacke Pinot Gris
Summerhouse Sauvignon

Spy Valley Sauvignon

Mt Beautiful Sauvignon
Whitehaven Sauvignon
Greywacke Wild Sauvignon
Latfitude 41 Chardonnay
Nautilus Chardonnay
Peregrine Chardonnay
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
Nautilus Albarino

Millton Vineyard Chenin Blanc

Johanneshof Gewurztraminer

Spy Valley Rose
La Vielle Ferme Rose
Aix Rose

Amisfield Rose

Saddleback Pinot Noir

St Clair Block 17 Merlot

Mt Monster Shiraz

Bogle Zinfandel

Red Metal Syrah

Te Mata Cabernet/Merlot

Wild Rock Merlot/Malbec
Craggy Range Merlot/Cabernets
Matt Connell Rendition Pinot Noir
Man O'War Ironclad

Frommm Vineyard Clayvin Pinot Noir

Quadri Prosecco 200ml
Quadri Prosecco
Nautilus Cuvee

Taittinger NV

Reg
12.9
14.5

12.9
13.9

14.5
15.5

14.5
14.9

13.9
14.5
16.9

14.5
14.5
14.5
15.9

Lge
19.9
22.5

19.9
21.9

22.5
23.9

22.5
22.9

21.9
22.5
26.9

22.5
22.5
22.5
24.9

Bot

55
65
65
70
55
60
65
65
85
65
75
75
75
65
70
75

60
65
85
85

65
65
65
80
60
60
65
70
89

119

18

59
79



GALBRAITH’S

Gin

Tanqueray London Dry
Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Roof, Liquorice.

Hayman's Old Tom
Juniper and Coriander.
Pickering's

Juniper, Citrus, Sweet Anise.

Malfy Con Limone
Italian Juniper, Sfusato Lemon Peel.

Malfy Con Rosa

Sicilian Pink Grapefruit, Italian Juniper, Rhubarb.

Malfy Con Arancia
Sicilian Blood Orange, Italian Juniper.

Tobermory
Fresh Juniper, Sweet Orange, Lemon & Coriander, with a
touch of maltiness.

Bulldog

Juniper, Lavender, Angelica & Lime Zest.

Martin Miller's

Lemon, Juniper, Lime, Pepper.

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Rosemary, Bay, Olive Leaf.

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Juniper, Pepperberry, Shiraz Grape.

Windspiel

Piney Juniper, Lemon, Lime, Eucalyptus, hints of Lavender.

Dingle

Juniper, hints of Blackberry Jam, Marmalade & Chamomile.

Cotswolds Dry

Grapefruit, Juniper, Black Pepper, Bay Leaf, Coriander.

Sipsmith V.J.O.P

Juniper, Juniper, Juniper.

Monkey 47 Dry

Spice, Fruits, Herbaceousness.

Gray Whale

Juniper, Fir (tree), Sea Kelp, Lime, Mint, Almonds

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin
Citrus, Green Teq, Spice.

Drumshanbo Californian Citrus
Citrus, Green Teq, Spice, Californian Orange.

Roku

Cherry Blossom, Green Tea, Citron, Pepper.

Isle of Harris

Juniper, Pine, Mango, Grapefruit, Coriander, Sugar Kelp.

Fever-Tree Tonics

With your choice of gin/other spirit
Premium Indian, Light Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower,
Aromatic.

Fever-Tree tonics solo.

Tap tonic included in gin price.

ALEHOUSE
[ (]
Mixed Drinks
12 Tom Collins
Tanqueray, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda
13 Mimosa
Fresh Orange Juice, Quadri Prosecco
1 .
3 Pimms Cup
13 Pimm's, Seasonal Fruits, Lemonade, Ginger Ale
Paloma
Arette Blanco Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Fever-
13 Tree Grapefruit Soda
13 Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Quadri Prosecco, Soda
13 Mojito
Doorly's 3yr White Rum, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup,
Soda
14 Espresso Martini
Svitlo Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Frangelico, Simple
Syrup
14
Tommy's Margarita
14 Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave
Daiquiri
14 Doorly's 3yr White & 14yr Dark Rums, Simple
Syrup, Lime
14 Negroni
Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth
14 Old Fashioned
Templeton Rye or Wild Turkey Single Barrel Bourbon,
14 Fee Bros Old Fashioned Bitters, Muscovado Syrup
Vic's Mai Tai
15 Appleton 12yr & Clement Martinique Rums, Ferrand
Curacao, Lime juice, Homemade Orgeat
15 Our drinks are mixed from premium spirits, some being
of higher ABV. If concerned please ask staff about
alcohol levels.
15
15
15 No Alcohol
Fever-Tree Mixers
15 Ginger Beer, Blood Orange Soda,
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Distillers Cola,
16 Lime & Yuzu Soda
Bach Brewing All Day IPA 0.5% ABV
Seedlip Aromatic & Citrus Drinks
w Fever-Tree Tonic
Fruit Juices
Karma All Good Soft Drinks
3.0 Tap Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
4.5 Short Black, Long Black

Flat White, Cappuccino
Latte, Mochaccino, Hot Choccy
Teas

23

4.5

9.5

10.5
7.0
7.5

5.5
7.5

4.5
5.0
5.5
4.5



