

Our Pub

Was opened by Keith Galbraith in 1995 as the first producer of Cask Conditioned "Real Ale" in New Zealand for well over 50 years and as such one of the country's craft brewing pioneers. Over the years we have ventured into brewing classic European lager styles and New World beers. However, our focus is producing classic Old World beer styles made fresh here in New Zealand.

Unique Beer

Our traditional British style real ales are brewed using the finest malted barley and whole cone hop flowers from the UK. We are the only New Zealand brewery to be licenced by MPI to import hops in this form. We believe the flavour and aromatic profile of whole hops to be superior to processed hop pellets. Galbraith's real ales are a product of warm open fermentation and long cool natural conditioning in the casks from which they are served. They are unfiltered and unpasteurised and served at 10-12 degrees, typical British cellar temperature. Cool, not ice cold, and never warm. They are served using traditional beer engines or hand-pumps and are neither artificially carbonated nor served under gas pressure.

As a result, those not used to the style often use terms like "flat" and "warm". Those of us in on the secret drink a natural product as old as time that has huge depth of flavour, complexity, and depth. This is a style of beer to be supped, not chugged, and always inspires lively conversation in our pub.

Real Ale

Bob Hudson's - Golden Bitter - 4.4% A hoppy Golden bitter with aromatic hops & a firm malty & refreshing finish.	12.9
Raven - Dry Irish Stout - 4.6% Deep black ale with strong roasted aromas & deep flavours of coffee & chocolate with a grainy character. Mildly bitter.	13.5
Bellringers - Best Bitter - 4.8% A classic "Best" bitter with fruity & hoppy aromas, a strong malty palate and bitter/sweet finish.	13.5
Man of Kent - English IPA - 5.5% Don't go expecting anything American or Kiwi here. This is IPA In its true traditional form. Pale in colour with restrained British hop flavours & aromas, malty palate and soft but firm bitter finish.	13.9
Lager & Pale Ale	
Praha - Czech Lager - 4.3%	12.9
A malty mid-strength lager that is the mainstream of Prague beer drinking. Poured with a traditional thick head in oversized alasses this is a perfect session drink	
	12.9
beer drinking. Poured with a traditional thick head in oversized glasses this is a perfect session drink NZPA - Mid Strength Pale Ale - 4.4%	12.9 13.5
beer drinking. Poured with a traditional thick head in oversized glasses this is a perfect session drink NZPA - Mid Strength Pale Ale - 4.4% NZ hop dominant easy drinking pale ale. Munich Lager - Bavarian Lager - 5% Probably the entry level to our beers. A classic German style	

Wine

	Reg	Lge	Bot
Saddleback Pinot Gris	12.9	19.9	55
Black Barn Pinot Gris	14.5	22.5	65
Lawson's Dry Hills Pinot Gris			65
Greywacke Pinot Gris			70
Summerhouse Sauvignon	12.9	19.9	55
Spy Valley Sauvignon	13.9	21.9	60
Mt Beautiful Sauvignon			65
Whitehaven Sauvignon			65
Greywacke Wild Sauvignon			85
Latitude 41 Chardonnay	14.5	22.5	65
Nautilus Chardonnay	15.5	23.9	75
Peregrine Chardonnay			75
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay			75
Nautilus Albarino	14.5	22.5	65
Millton Vineyard Chenin Blanc	14.9	22.9	70
Johanneshof Gewurztraminer			75
Spy Valley Rose	13.9	21.9	60
La Vielle Ferme Rose	14.5	22.5	65
Aix Rose	16.9	26.9	85
Amisfield Rose			85
Saddleback Pinot Noir	14.5	22.5	65
St Clair Block 17 Merlot	14.5	22.5	65
Mt Monster Shiraz	14.5	22.5	65
Bogle Zinfandel	15.9	24.9	80
Red Metal Syrah			60
Te Mata Cabernet/Merlot			60
Wild Rock Merlot/Malbec			65
Craggy Range Merlot/Cabernets			70
Matt Connell Rendition Pinot Noir			89
Man O'War Ironclad			119
Fromm Vineyard Clayvin Pinot Noir			119
Quadri Prosecco 200ml			18
Quadri Prosecco			59
Nautilus Cuvee			79
Taittinger NV			125

GALBRAITH'S ALEHOUSE

Gin

Tanqueray London Dry	12
Juniper, Coriander, Angelica Root, Liquorice. Hayman's Old Tom	13
Juniper and Coriander. Pickering's	13
Juniper, Citrus, Sweet Anise.	10
Malfy Con Limone	13
Italian Juniper, Sfusato Lemon Peel.	
Malfy Con Rosa Sicilian Pink Grapefruit, Italian Juniper, Rhubarb.	13
Malfy Con Arancia Sicilian Blood Orange, Italian Juniper.	13
Tobermory	13
Fresh Juniper, Sweet Orange, Lemon & Coriander, with a touch of maltiness.	10
Bulldog	14
Juniper, Lavender, Angelica & Lime Zest.	
Martin Miller's	14
Lemon, Juniper, Lime, Pepper.	
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	14
Rosemary, Bay, Olive Leaf.	14
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Juniper, Pepperberry, Shiraz Grape.	14
Windspiel	14
Piney Juniper, Lemon, Lime, Eucalyptus, hints of Lavender.	14
Dingle	14
Juniper, hints of Blackberry Jam, Marmalade & Chamomile.	
Cotswolds Dry	14
Grapefruit, Juniper, Black Pepper, Bay Leaf, Coriander.	
Sipsmith V.J.O.P Juniper, Juniper, Juniper.	15
Monkey 47 Dry	15
Spice, Fruits, Herbaceousness.	10
Gray Whale	15
Juniper, Fir (tree), Sea Kelp, Lime, Mint, Almonds	
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin Citrus, Green Tea, Spice.	15
Drumshanbo Californian Citrus	15
Citrus, Green Tea, Spice, Californian Orange.	
Roku	15
Cherry Blossom, Green Tea, Citron, Pepper.	. .
Isle of Harris Juniper, Pine, Mango, Grapefruit, Coriander, Sugar Kelp.	16
ייזיין איזעראט, איזעראט, איזערפויטוי, כטווטווטפו, געענו גפוף.	

Fever-Tree Tonics

With your choice of gin/other spirit Premium Indian, Light Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Aromatic.
Fever-Tree tonics solo.

3.0

4.5

Mixed Drinks

Tom Collins Tangueray, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Soda	16
Mimosa Fresh Orange Juice, Quadri Prosecco	16
Pimms Cup Pimm's, Seasonal Fruits, Lemonade, Ginger Ale	17
Paloma Arette Blanco Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Fever- Tree Grapefruit Soda	17
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Quadri Prosecco, Soda	18
Mojito Doorly's 3yr White Rum, Mint, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda	18
Espresso Martini Svitlo Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua, Frangelico, Simple Syrup	18
Tommy's Margarita Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave	18
Daiquiri Doorly's 3yr White & 14yr Dark Rums, Simple Syrup, Lime	18
Negroni Tanqueray, Campari, Antica Formula Vermouth	18
Old Fashioned Templeton Rye or Wild Turkey Single Barrel Bourbon, Fee Bros Old Fashioned Bitters, Muscovado Syrup	19
Vic's Mai Tai Appleton 12yr & Clement Martinique Rums, Ferrand Curacao, Lime juice, Homemade Orgeat	23
Our drinks are mixed from premium spirits, some being of higher ABV. If concerned please ask staff about alcohol levels.	

No Alcohol

Fever-Tree Mixers Ginger Beer, Blood Orange Soda, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Distillers Cola, Lime & Yuzu Soda	4.5
Bach Brewing All Day IPA 0.5% ABV	9.5
Seedlip Aromatic & Citrus Drinks w Fever-Tree Tonic Fruit Juices Karma All Good Soft Drinks Tap Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale Lemon, Lime & Bitters	10.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.5
Short Black, Long Black Flat White, Cappuccino Latte, Mochaccino, Hot Choccy Teas	4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5